NEW ORLEANS ACADEMIC GAMES LEAGUE

ON-SETS 2011
FINAL JUNIOR/SENIOR STANDINGS

JUNIOR DIVISION SENIOR DIVISION

Pos. Team Pts. Pos. Team Pts.
1 JESUIT B 23 1 BROTHER MARTIN 24
2 Jesuit A 21 2 Franklin A 22
3 Franklin A 20 3 Mount Carmel-Jesuit 20

Mount Carmel 20 4 Franklin B 18
5 Franklin B 14 5 De La Salle A 15
6 De La Salle 12 6 Martin-De La Salle 13

Dominican 12 7 Dominican-DLS 12
8 Mt.Carmel-Jesuit 12 Jesuit 12
9 Martin-Jesuit 4

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS
22 points 24 points
COLETTE REASONOVER, JEANNE BRANDON YRLE, MICHAEL BALLMANN,
CLAIRE DAIGLE, Franklin A CHRIS MAHEU, Brother Martin

STANLEY DAI, Jesuit A 23 points
JOSEPH ARRIGO, Martin-Jesuit . . . .

_ Kevin Branley, Brian Pellerin, Martin
21 points Leslie LaCoste, Mount Carmel-Jesuit
Matthew Sentilles, Anton Derbes, ,

22 points

Logan Yokum, Jesuit B

Maggie Dowling, Mount Carmel Arman Rahman, Franklin A

20 points 21 points '
Mayank Mordia, Matthew Monju, Jesuit A~ Brett Storms, Martin-De La Salle
Cade Arbour, Jesuit B 20 points
Kevin Wang, Franklin A
ROUND FOUR RESULTS Emily Chen, Franklin B .
. Alexandra Howell, Mount Carmel-Jesuit
Jesuit B 28
Mt.Carmel-Jesuit 20 ROUND FOUR RESULTS
Dominican 10 Martin-DLS 16
Jesuit A 25 Jesuit 14
Franklin A 21 Brother Martin 28
Martin-Jesuit 8 Franklin A 17
Mount Carmel 23 MCA-Jesuit 15
Franklin B 22 Franklin B 24
De La Salle 9 De La Salle 20
Dominican-DLS 11
INDIVIDUAL PLAYOFF
Tuesday, November 22 @Jesuit 3:15 pm INDIVIDUAL PLAYOFF
Colette Reasonover vs. Stanley Dai Date/Time TBA @Brother Martin
Jeanne Claire Daigle vs. Joseph Arrigo Brandon Yrle — Michael Ballmann —

Winners play immediately afterwards. Chris Maheu



ON-SETS 2011
JUNIOR DIVISION

DE LA SALLE
Diana Chern
Sidney Holmes
Andrew Barback
Lucy Pham

Quina Fasshender

FRANKLIN A
Colette Reasonover
Jeanne Claire Daigle
Matt Guo

Fei Liu

Camly Tram

JESUIT A
Stanley Dai
Mayank Mordia
Matthew Monju*
Chalon Fogarty
Kevin Yokum

MARTIN - JESUIT
Joseph Arrigo
Nick Brilli

D. J. McMullen

MT. CARMEL-JESUIT
Mary Margaret Moniste
Melinda Davis
Anthony Stoner

Lise Vitter

Stephen Owens

Total
12
15
13
12

20
22
22
19
19
16
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DOMINICAN
Katherine Hamilton
Abigail Hebert
Krissy Schof
Mallory de Lanzac
Shelby Nicks

FRANKLIN B
Ali Rahman
Linda Li

Nick Guirovich
Nick Nguyen
Nancy Ren

JESUIT B
Matthew Sentilles
Anton Derbes
Logan Yokum
Cade Arbour
Ethan Gilberti

MOUNT CARMEL
Maggie Dowling
Taylor Glorioso
Catherine Pellerin
Lauren Dabdoub
Gabby Vogt

* = seating violation Round 3

Total
12
15
14
13
10

14
18
17
16

23
21
21
21
20
18

20
21
19
18
18
17
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ON-SETS 2011
SENIOR DIVISION

BROTHER MARTIN

Brandon Yrle
Michael Ballmann
Chris Maheu
Kevin Branley
Brian Pellerin

DOMINICAN - DLS

Gen Mattei
Katherine Chan
Emily McWhorter

Michael Adams (DLS)

Kaelen Delaune

FRANKLIN B
Emily Chen
Levon Leban
Alice Mao
Dancheng Zhang
Daniel Armstrong

MARTIN-DE LA SALLE

Brett Storms
Clark Wagener
Todd Mathieu

Anthony Nguyen (BF)
James Greatrex (DLS)

Total
24
24
24
24
23
23

12
13
13
13
11

18
20
17
16
16
13

13
21
17
15
7
2
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DE LA SALLE A
Karyn Russell
Peter Ciniady
Peter Fuchs
Braldey Sciacca
Allie Alonzo

FRANKLIN A
Arman Rahman
Kevin Wang
David Xu
Jennifer Tu
Marina Quave

JESUIT

Colin Fulham
Hans Bisgaard
Jonathan Nguyen
Eli Zervignon (Fr)
Chris Toups

MT. CARMEL-JESUI

Leslie LaCoste
Alexandra Howell
Alex Hebert
Kaitlyn Chauvin
Jordan Holmer

Total
15
15
13
13
12

22
22
20
19
19

12
18
17
17
12

20
23
20
19
18
17
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